Olympic Aquatic Centre Swimming
OAupniako Kévtpo Yypou ZTiBou KoAUuBnon / Natation

Centre Olympique Aquatique
Women'’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay “ N\
4 X 200p. EAelBepo Muvaikov / Relais 4x200m. Libre Femmes P ————%
ATHENS 2004 .
QQ@ 18 AUG 2004 Final
21:01 TeAikog / Finale
Results

AnoTteAéopaTta / Résultats

WR 7:55.47 59.02  2:00.23 2:58.42 3:59.13 GDR - German Dem. Republic Strasbourg (FRA) 18 AUG 1987
4:57.76 5:57.86 6:55.43
OR 7:57.80 58.78 1:59.92 2:57.98 3:59.11 YSA - United States of America Sydney (AUS) 20 SEP 2000
4:56.86 5:58.45 6:55.76
Final Event No. 24
Rank Lane NOC Name RT. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time _1ime
Behind
1 4 USA - United States of America 7:53.42 WR
COUGHLIN Natalie 0.69 27.93 58.49 1:28.11 1:57.74 (1) 1:57.74
PIPER Carly 0.52 27.98 57.99 1:28.81 1:59.39 (1) 3:57.13
VOLLMER Dana 0.29 27.73 57.67 1:28.20 1:58.12 (1) 5:55.25
SANDENO Kaitlin 0.43 27.72 57.31 1:27.62 1:58.17 (1) 7:53.42
2 7 CHN - People’s Republic of China 7:55.97 2.55 AS
ZHU Yingwen 0.79 27.96 58.15 1:29.41 1:59.75 (4) 1:59.75
XU Yanwei 0.28 26.97 57.03 1:27.82 1:58.45 (2) 3:58.20
YANG Yu 0.18 27.11 57.39 1:28.26 1:59.50 (2) 5:57.70
PANG Jiaying 0.26 27.55 57.39 1:27.75 1:58.27 (2) 7:55.97
3 6 GER - Germany 7:57.35 3.93
van ALMSICK Franziska 0.83 27.66 57.63 1:28.70 1:59.61 (3) 1:59.61
DALLMANN Petra 0.34 27.90 58.69 1:29.62 2:00.06 (4) 3:59.67
BUSCHSCHULTE Antje 0.28 26.40 55.70 1:26.71 1:58.46 (3) 5:58.13
STOCKBAUER Hannah 0.22 27.81 58.39 1:29.33 1:59.22 (3) 7:57.35
4 3 AUS - Australia 7:57.40 3.98 OC
MILLS Alice 0.75 27.87 58.19 1:29.52 2:00.38 (7) 2:00.38
GRAHAM Elka 0.45 27.76 58.12 1:28.78 1:59.18 (3) 3:59.56
REESE Shayne 0.33 28.22 59.97 1:30.64 2:00.64 (4) 6:00.20
THOMAS Petria 0.24 27.22 57.03 1:27.36 1:57.20 (4) 7:57.40
5 5 GBR - Great Britain 7:59.11 5.69
MARSHALL Melanie 0.72 27.81 57.94 1:28.62 1:59.39 (2) 1:59.39
LEE Georgina 0.17 27.92 58.08 1:29.47 2:00.50 (5) 3:59.89
McCLATCHEY Caitlin 0.18 28.52 58.99 1:30.04 2:00.48 (5) 6:00.37
PICKERING Karen 0.18 27.32 57.17 1:27.80 1:58.74 (5) 7:59.11
6 2 ESP - Spain 8:02.11 8.69
ROUBA Tatiana 0.84 28.00 58.29 1:29.38 2:00.18 (6) 2:00.18
CABALLERO Melissa 0.32 28.05 58.55 1:29.64 2:00.57 (6) 4:00.75
RAMOS Arantxa 0.38 28.87 59.65 1:31.09 2:02.32 (6) 6:03.07
VILLAECIJA Erika 0.10 27.54 57.77 1:28.92 1:59.04 (6) 8:02.11
7 1 BRA - Brazil 8:05.29 11.87
MELO Joanna 0.73 28.86 59.30 1:30.20 2:01.20 (8) 2:01.20
FERREIRA Monique 0.19 28.11 58.77 1:30.21 2:01.42 (8) 4:02.62
BROCHADO Mariana 0.26 27.97 58.66 1:30.13 2:01.15 (7) 6:03.77
RIBEIRO Paula 0.31 28.32 59.15 1:30.31 2:01.52 (7) 8:05.29
8 8 SWE - Sweden 8:08.34 14.92
LILLHAGE Josefin 0.83 28.14 58.34 1:29.29 1:59.86 (5) 1:59.86
MATTSSON Ida 0.26 27.93 58.52 1:30.03 2:01.45 (7) 4:01.31
SVAHNSTROM Malin 0.30 28.21 59.82 1:31.88 2:03.68 (8) 6:04.99
WANBERG Lotta 0.47 28.83 1:00.00 1:31.64 2:03.35 (8) 8:08.34
Legend
WR  World Record =WR Equal World Record OR  Olympic Record =0R Equal Olympic Record
AF African Record =AF Equal African Record AM  Americas Record =AM Equal Americas Record
AS Asian Record =AS Equal Asian Record EU European Record =EU Equal European Record
oC Oceania Record =0C Equal Oceania Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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swatches: Atos Origin @ XEROX.
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